
6 

7 

8 

q 

10 

II 

PART 
NUMBER 

353 889 RI 
220 070 
120 61 I 
180 075 
132 926 
120 214 
120 217 
120 393 

353 942 RI I 

353 933 RI I 
103 883 
179 840 
103 321 

353 934 R 11 

46 168 DB 

353 893 R9 I 

353 940 RI 
180 075 
120 214 

353 943 R91 

-35-

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
DESCRIPTION 

BATTERY IGNITION UNIT (Special)-Continued 

CLAMP, COIL 
NUT, HEX., CD-PLTD., 5/i6-i8NC 
NUT, SQ., co-PLTD., No. I0-32NF 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., cu-PLTD.,. 5/16-18NC X 5/811 

SCREW, MACHINE, SLOTTED-RD-HD., CD-PLTo.·, No. I0-32NF x 1-1/4" 

WASHER, LOCK, CD-PL TD., 5/1611 

WASHER, LOCK, CD-PLTD., No. 10 
WASHER, PLAIN, CD-PLTD., 5/16" 

CABLE, PRIMARY, COIL TO DISTRIBUTOR 

HOUSING, DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE 
PLUG, PIPE, SLOTTED-HDLS., 1/811 

SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 3/8-i6NC X 1-1/811 

WASHER, LOCK, 3/811 

SHAFT, DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE 

GASKET, DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE HOUSING 

DISTRIBUTOR, ASSEMBLY 

BRACKET, IGNITION COIL 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-Ho., co-PLTo., 5/16-i8NC x 5/811 

WASHER, LOCK, CD-PLTD., 5/16" 

PACKAGE, BATTERY IGNITION (TRACTORS EQUIPPED WITH MAGNETO, ELECTRIC 
STARTING AND/OR LIGHTING) 

{CoNs I STS OF 
I CABLE § 59 316 D 
I GASKET 46 168 DB 
4 NIPPLE 251 553 RI 
1 NUT !03 024 
I SCREW 180 123 
I STUD 353 9~6 RI 
I SW IT<:,li 62 801 DA 
I UNIT, BATTERY IGNITION 353 871 R91 
I WASHER 120 382 
I WASHER 103 319) 

§ - NOT SERVICED ~~PARATELY 
-

SERIAL NUMBER 
NO. 

REQ'D 

I 
2 
I 
2 
I 
2 
I 
2 

' I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
2 
2 

I 




